LASSEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

P.O. BOX 3000

SUSANVILLE 96130

(530) 251-8801

PRESENTER NUMBER: 3910

- EMAIL: tdowning@lassencollege.edu

- WEBSITE: http://www.lassencollege.edu

(DR R e Bl [ All Courses

ccN P

3910-00400-24-002
3910-30860-24-002
3910-21640-24-003
3910-32112-24-001
3910-31850-24-002

3910-31850-25-001
3910-31880-25-001
3910-00400-25-001
3910-00400-25-002

COURSE TITLE P

SUPERVISORY COURSE

TACTICAL OPERATIONS
FIREARMS INSTRUCTOR
FIREARMS/TACTICAL RIFLE INSTR.

ARMORER SCHOOL

TRAINS ARMORERS TO MAINTAIN FIREARMS AT FACTORY
SERVICE LEVELS. INSTRUCTION IN DISASSEMBLY,
ASSEMBLY AND COMMON MALFUNCTIONS IN COLT AR-15,
GLOCK, S & W REVOLVERS AND IN REMINGTON 870
SHOTGUN.

Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement

Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $46.00

College Units: 1

ARMORER SCHOOL

ARMORER SCHOOL-FULL AUTOMATIC
SUPERVISORY COURSE
SUPERVISORY COURSE

UPCOMING DATES &
03/03/2025
04/23/2025
04/28/2025
05/05/2025

Start Date: 06/23/2025
End Date: 06/27/2025

07/28/2025
08/04/2025
08/18/2025
12/01/2025

COURSE LOCATION ¥
SUSANVILLE
SUSANVILLE
SUSANVILLE
SUSANVILLE

SUSANVILLE
LASSEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

LASSEN COLLEGE, HIGHWAY
139

SUSANVILLE 96130

(530) 251-8801

SUSANVILLE
SUSANVILLE
SUSANVILLE
SUSANVILLE

HOURS ¥
80
24
40
40
40

40
40
30
80

Note: To view past presentations, use the search box on the Course Catalog Home Page




