

LASSEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

- P.O. BOX 3000
SUSANVILLE 96130
(530) 251-8801
- PRESENTER NUMBER: 3910
- EMAIL: tdowning@lassencollege.edu
- WEBSITE: <http://www.lassencollege.edu>

Upcoming Presentations		All Courses			
CCN ▶	COURSE TITLE ▶	UPCOMING DATES ▲	COURSE LOCATION ▶	HOURS ▶	
3910-00400-24-002	SUPERVISORY COURSE	03/03/2025	SUSANVILLE	80	
3910-30860-24-002	TACTICAL OPERATIONS	04/23/2025	SUSANVILLE	24	
3910-21640-24-003	FIREARMS INSTRUCTOR	04/28/2025	SUSANVILLE	40	
3910-32112-24-001	FIREARMS/TACTICAL RIFLE INSTR.	05/05/2025	SUSANVILLE	40	
3910-31850-24-002	ARMORER SCHOOL TRAINS ARMORERS TO MAINTAIN FIREARMS AT FACTORY SERVICE LEVELS. INSTRUCTION IN DISASSEMBLY, ASSEMBLY AND COMMON MALFUNCTIONS IN COLT AR-15, GLOCK, S & W REVOLVERS AND IN REMINGTON 870 SHOTGUN. Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$46.00 College Units: 1	Start Date: 06/23/2025 End Date: 06/27/2025	SUSANVILLE LASSEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE LASSEN COLLEGE, HIGHWAY 139 SUSANVILLE 96130 (530) 251-8801	40	
3910-31850-25-001	ARMORER SCHOOL	07/28/2025	SUSANVILLE	40	
3910-31880-25-001	ARMORER SCHOOL-FULL AUTOMATIC	08/04/2025	SUSANVILLE	40	
3910-00400-25-001	SUPERVISORY COURSE	08/18/2025	SUSANVILLE	80	
3910-00400-25-002	SUPERVISORY COURSE	12/01/2025	SUSANVILLE	80	

Note: To view past presentations, use the search box on the Course Catalog [Home Page](#)